SYSTIMAX® VisiPatch™ System
F e a t u r e s  a n d  B e n e f i t s
• Fast, easy installation with low operating costs
• Innovative reverse patch cord design
• Neat, cordless appearance
• Improved density to free valuable space
• Proven SYSTIMAX SCS performance
• Snap-together components

White labels 12 12
Instruction sheet 1 1
Ordering Information: VisiPatch Field Terminated Kits
1-pair GigaSPEED 2-pair GigaSPEED 4-pair GigaSPEED* 119 Adapter Cords*
Patch Cords Patch Cords Patch Cords (EIA/TIA T568B)
Length Material ID Material ID Material ID Material ID
3 ft. (0.915 m.) 108 535 576 CPC5552-03F003 CPC5512-03F003 CPC5312-03F003
5 ft. (1.525 m.) 108 535 592 CPC5552-03F005 CPC5512-03F005 CPC5312-03F005
7 ft. (2.135 m.) 108 535 618 CPC5552-03F007 CPC5512-03F007 CPC5312-03F007
9 ft. (2.745 m.) 108 535 634 CPC5552-03F009 CPC5512-03F009 CPC5312-03F009
12 ft. (3.660 m.) 108 535 642 CPC5552-03F012 CPC5512-03F012 CPC5312-03F012
15 ft. (4.575 m.) 108 535 659 CPC5552-03F015 CPC5512-03F015 CPC5312-03F015
* The cords are part of the GigaSPEED XL Solution.
Ordering Information: VisiPatch Patch Cords
05/06  PR-A-2
© 2006 CommScope, Inc.